:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10695310

Dec 25, 2024 - 23:05 (UTC)

In epoch 334,228 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1087662 - 0.019276554 ETH®
67.41 USD

2 1087663 - 0.019125412 ETH®
66.88 USD

3 1087664 - 0.019292976 ETH®
67.46 USD

4 1087665 - 0.019212551 ETH®
67.18 USD

S 1087666 - 0.019254343 ETH®
67.33 USD

6 1087667 - 0.019013320 ETH®
66.48 USD

7 1087668 - 0.019268243 ETH®
67.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10695310
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/334228
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087662
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087663
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087664
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087665
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087666
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087667
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087668

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1087672

1087674

1087679

1087680

1087681

1087682

1087683

1087687

1087689

Validator Id

615595

Amount

- 0.019263827
67.36 USD

- 0.019214727
67.19 USD

- 0.019175371
67.05 USD

- 0.019296037
67.47 USD

- 0.019156882
66.99 USD

- 0.019224165
67.22 USD

- 0.019124101
66.87 USD

- 0.019105950
66.81 USD

- 0.019275667
67.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.045672528
159.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087672
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087674
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087679
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087680
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087681
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087682
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087683
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087687
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1087689
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/615595

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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